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200904220001
48390

04/22/2009
02:17:35

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON,
CASSANDRA

200905280002
01410

05/28/2009
10:11:53

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOOVER
SARA

Instr
#:20051014000
536450

200907070002
60950

07/07/2009
03:32:51

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVE MELVIN

200907160002
74680

07/16/2009
01:44:13

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
ELIZABETH A

Instr
#:20050325000
136410

200908210003
22640

08/21/2009
01:17:40

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COUCH
AURELIA R

Instr
#:20060815000
398030

200910220003
98430

10/22/2009
02:14:10

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PICKLE
GEORGE R

Instr
#:20090710000
266170

200906230002
41440

06/23/2009
12:55:38

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEVINE
GREGORY
RAY

Other:SEE
INST

200908030002
95570

08/03/2009
12:03:38

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

21 71 Instr
#:20070808000
369830

Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:71
Sub:HUNTER
HILLS PHASE
ONE


