Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904220001 48390	04/22/2009 02:17:35	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON, CASSANDRA						
200905280002 01410	05/28/2009 10:11:53	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOVER SARA					Instr #:20051014000 536450	
200907070002 60950	07/07/2009 03:32:51	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVE MELVIN						
200907160002 74680	07/16/2009 01:44:13	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS ELIZABETH A					Instr #:20050325000 136410	
200908210003 22640	08/21/2009 01:17:40	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCH AURELIA R					Instr #:20060815000 398030	
200910220003 98430	10/22/2009 02:14:10	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKLE GEORGE R					Instr #:20090710000 266170	
200906230002 41440	06/23/2009 12:55:38	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEVINE GREGORY RAY						Other:SEE INST
200908030002 95570	08/03/2009 12:03:38	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			21	71	Instr #:20070808000 369830	Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:71 Sub:HUNTER HILLS PHASE ONE